Eligible List Posting
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List ID:

Class:
Working Title:
Post:

Inspection Start:

City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources
Eligible List

901922 CBT Discrete

5241 Engineer

Electrical Engineering
12/22/2016 Cert Rule:

12/23/2016 Inspection End:

Rank Score Last Name

1060
1060
1060
1060
1060
1060
1060
1060
1060
1060
1060
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
900
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https://www.jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1&FirstCol=Rank

BRYANT
CHIN
CHIN
CRUZ
DAPIAOEN
GREEN
HA

IAO
PRESTOSA
SENG
WEN
HOANG
KAHLON
LIN
PARHAR
ROJAS
SHARMA
RAWAL

Rule of Seven Scores
12/28/2016

First Name

ANTHONY
JASON
KAIN LEE
EBENEZER
OMAR
MEGHAN
DAVID

CHI

ARNEL
WUTHEA
LAURA

TAI
AMARJEET SINGH
JACK
RANJIT
DAVID
LALESH
RAMESH

List Type:

Scope:

Duration:

Adoption:
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CPE
Citywide

6 Months

Tentative

Middle

Py

12/21/2016



